
HES3

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:08:54.9
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:08:58.8
3 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:09:21.3
4 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:09:21.5
5 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:09:22.2
6 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:09:33.4
7 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:09:33.8
8 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:09:38.3
9 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:09:38.9

10 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:09:44.9
11 24 Martin Smatana J 00:09:48.2
12 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:09:48.4
13 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:09:48.5
14 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:09:50.4
15 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:09:50.6
16 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:09:50.7
17 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:09:51.6
18 9 Peter Drábik M 00:09:55.3
19 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:10:03.7
20 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:10:05.5
21 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:10:06.6
22 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:10:08.4
23 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:10:12.1
24 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:10:13.8
25 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:10:16.8
26 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:10:17.3
27 60 Martin Hain M 00:10:18.5
28 12 Marian Fábik E 00:10:24.4
29 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:10:26.1
30 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:10:26.8
31 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:10:26.9
32 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:10:27.0
33 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:10:27.8
34 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:10:30.2



35 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:10:34.0
36 62 Martin Bíly M 00:10:34.5
37 63 Robo Grach M 00:10:35.5
38 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:10:36.2
39 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:10:37.0
40 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:10:37.3
41 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:10:38.0
42 132 Adam Haviar M 00:10:39.6
43 48 Adam Feješ J 00:10:40.9
44 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:10:41.4
45 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:10:42.1
46 145 Martin Talian M 00:10:43.6
47 36 Juraj Melo M 00:10:43.8
48 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:10:45.4
49 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:10:46.8
50 69 David Zaťko J 00:10:48.1
51 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:10:53.1
52 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:10:53.9
53 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:10:58.6
54 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:11:05.3
55 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:11:05.3
56 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:11:08.8
57 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:11:09.0
58 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:11:09.8
59 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:11:12.9
60 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:11:13.2
61 21 Timotej Palák J 00:11:15.0
62 124 Adam Knapec M 00:11:17.7
63 49 Max Štěrba J 00:11:18.8
64 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:11:19.5
65 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:11:19.9
66 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:11:20.0
67 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:11:22.4
68 3 Matej Benka M 00:11:24.1
69 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:11:34.7
70 91 Martin Menšík E 00:11:36.0
71 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:11:36.1



72 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:11:37.4
73 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:11:38.1
74 127 Marián Turza M 00:11:38.6
75 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:11:40.3
76 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:11:40.4
77 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:11:41.5
78 128 Michal Bačík M 00:11:41.5
79 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:11:43.7
80 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:11:44.9
81 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:11:45.3
82 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:11:45.5
83 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:11:46.9
84 126 Matej Halák M 00:11:48.9
85 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:11:51.8
86 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:11:52.5
87 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:11:52.7
88 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:11:56.2
89 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:11:58.1
90 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:12:00.6
91 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:12:02.1
92 25 Michal Vanko J 00:12:04.0
93 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:12:04.9
94 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:12:06.1
95 5 Marek Bielich J 00:12:08.2
96 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:12:09.2
97 23 Jan Prachar M 00:12:12.6
98 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:12:16.0
99 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:12:16.1

100 33 Janech Matúš M 00:12:20.0
101 148 Ufonec M 00:12:20.9
102 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:12:21.9
103 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:12:25.3
104 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:12:26.2
105 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:12:31.7
106 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:12:34.2
107 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:12:37.1
108 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:12:40.9



109 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:12:42.4
110 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:12:44.7
111 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:12:45.8
112 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:12:45.9
113 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:12:57.4
114 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:12:57.7
115 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:12:58.3
116 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:13:12.3
117 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:13:15.1
118 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:13:15.8
119 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:13:16.2
120 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:13:20.0
121 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:13:20.2
122 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:13:20.4
123 50 Jakub Vido J 00:13:38.2
124 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:13:39.3
125 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:13:43.5
126 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:13:45.1
127 117 Peter Medveď M 00:13:57.3
128 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:13:59.1
129 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:14:04.9
130 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:14:05.5
131 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:14:15.1
132 15 Filip Ižák M 00:14:25.0
133 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:14:36.6
134 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:14:38.4
135 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:15:00.0
136 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:15:21.6
137 118 Simon Šimko J 00:16:12.0



M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:08:54.9
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:08:58.8
3 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:09:21.5
4 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:09:33.4
5 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:09:33.8
6 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:09:50.7
7 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:09:51.6
8 9 Peter Drábik M 00:09:55.3
9 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:10:13.8

10 60 Martin Hain M 00:10:18.5
11 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:10:26.8
12 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:10:27.8
13 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:10:30.2
14 62 Martin Bíly M 00:10:34.5
15 63 Robo Grach M 00:10:35.5
16 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:10:36.2
17 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:10:37.0
18 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:10:37.3
19 132 Adam Haviar M 00:10:39.6
20 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:10:41.4
21 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:10:42.1
22 145 Martin Talian M 00:10:43.6
23 36 Juraj Melo M 00:10:43.8
24 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:10:45.4
25 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:10:53.9
26 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:10:58.6
27 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:11:05.3
28 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:11:08.8
29 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:11:09.0
30 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:11:09.8
31 124 Adam Knapec M 00:11:17.7
32 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:11:19.9
33 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:11:20.0
34 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:11:22.4



35 3 Matej Benka M 00:11:24.1
36 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:11:36.1
37 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:11:37.4
38 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:11:38.1
39 127 Marián Turza M 00:11:38.6
40 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:11:41.5
41 128 Michal Bačík M 00:11:41.5
42 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:11:43.7
43 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:11:45.5
44 126 Matej Halák M 00:11:48.9
45 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:11:52.5
46 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:11:56.2
47 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:11:58.1
48 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:12:00.6
49 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:12:02.1
50 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:12:04.9
51 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:12:06.1
52 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:12:09.2
53 23 Jan Prachar M 00:12:12.6
54 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:12:16.0
55 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:12:16.1
56 33 Janech Matúš M 00:12:20.0
57 148 Ufonec M 00:12:20.9
58 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:12:21.9
59 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:12:25.3
60 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:12:37.1
61 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:12:42.4
62 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:12:44.7
63 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:12:45.9
64 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:12:57.4
65 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:12:57.7
66 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:13:15.1
67 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:13:20.0
68 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:13:20.4
69 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:13:45.1
70 117 Peter Medveď M 00:13:57.3
71 15 Filip Ižák M 00:14:25.0



72 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:14:36.6
73 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:14:38.4
74 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:15:21.6



J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:09:38.9
2 24 Martin Smatana J 00:09:48.2
3 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:09:50.4
4 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:09:50.6
5 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:10:03.7
6 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:10:05.5
7 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:10:08.4
8 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:10:12.1
9 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:10:26.1

10 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:10:26.9
11 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:10:27.0
12 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:10:34.0
13 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:10:38.0
14 48 Adam Feješ J 00:10:40.9
15 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:10:46.8
16 69 David Zaťko J 00:10:48.1
17 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:10:53.1
18 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:11:12.9
19 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:11:13.2
20 21 Timotej Palák J 00:11:15.0
21 49 Max Štěrba J 00:11:18.8
22 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:11:19.5
23 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:11:40.3
24 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:11:46.9
25 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:11:51.8
26 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:11:52.7
27 25 Michal Vanko J 00:12:04.0
28 5 Marek Bielich J 00:12:08.2
29 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:12:26.2
30 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:12:45.8
31 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:13:20.2
32 50 Jakub Vido J 00:13:38.2
33 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:13:39.3
34 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:14:04.9



35 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:14:15.1
36 118 Simon Šimko J 00:16:12.0



Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:11:44.9
2 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:12:31.7
3 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:12:34.2
4 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:12:40.9
5 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:13:15.8
6 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:13:43.5
7 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:13:59.1
8 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:15:00.0



E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:09:21.3
2 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:09:22.2
3 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:09:38.3
4 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:09:44.9
5 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:09:48.4
6 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:09:48.5
7 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:10:06.6
8 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:10:16.8
9 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:10:17.3

10 12 Marian Fábik E 00:10:24.4
11 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:11:05.3
12 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:11:34.7
13 91 Martin Menšík E 00:11:36.0
14 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:11:40.4
15 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:11:45.3
16 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:12:58.3
17 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:13:12.3
18 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:13:16.2



K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:14:05.5



RZ1

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:03:46.0
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:03:47.4
3 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:03:52.7
4 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:03:54.6
5 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:03:58.0
6 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:03:59.1
7 24 Martin Smatana J 00:03:59.3
8 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:59.4
9 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:04:00.1

10 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:04:02.5
11 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:04:03.7
12 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:04.6
13 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:04:07.1
14 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:04:07.2
15 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:04:07.9
16 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:04:08.0
17 48 Adam Feješ J 00:04:08.3
18 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:04:08.3
19 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:10.4
20 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:04:10.4
21 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:04:10.4
22 9 Peter Drábik M 00:04:12.3
23 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:04:13.7
24 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:14.2
25 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:04:15.6
26 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:15.7
27 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:04:16.3
28 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:04:16.8
29 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:04:17.4
30 60 Martin Hain M 00:04:18.4
31 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:18.5
32 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:18.7
33 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:04:19.6
34 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:19.8



35 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:04:21.4
36 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:22.7
37 12 Marian Fábik E 00:04:23.2
38 63 Robo Grach M 00:04:23.5
39 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:24.2
40 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:04:24.2
41 132 Adam Haviar M 00:04:25.4
42 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:25.7
43 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:04:25.9
44 62 Martin Bíly M 00:04:26.0
45 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:04:26.5
46 69 David Zaťko J 00:04:26.7
47 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:04:26.9
48 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:04:27.7
49 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:04:27.8
50 36 Juraj Melo M 00:04:28.0
51 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:04:28.2
52 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:29.1
53 127 Marián Turza M 00:04:29.2
54 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:04:29.5
55 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:04:30.7
56 49 Max Štěrba J 00:04:31.7
57 145 Martin Talian M 00:04:31.9
58 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:04:32.0
59 29 Enzo Šplha - Cyklistická tour K 00:04:32.7
60 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:04:33.6
61 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:04:34.7
62 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:04:34.8
63 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:04:36.5
64 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:04:39.2
65 3 Matej Benka M 00:04:40.4
66 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:04:40.5
67 124 Adam Knapec M 00:04:40.8
68 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:04:40.9
69 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:04:41.4
70 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:04:41.7
71 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:04:42.3



72 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:04:43.0
73 47 Viktor Banič - Be a rider K 00:04:43.2
74 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:04:44.7
75 91 Martin Menšík E 00:04:44.8
76 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:04:45.5
77 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:04:46.1
78 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:04:46.2
79 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:04:46.5
80 128 Michal Bačík M 00:04:47.5
81 21 Timotej Palák J 00:04:48.0
82 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:04:48.3
83 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:04:48.5
84 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:04:49.0
85 118 Simon Šimko J 00:04:49.4
86 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:04:49.5
87 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:04:49.6
88 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:04:51.6
89 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:04:51.7
90 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:52.3
91 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:04:52.8
92 33 Janech Matúš M 00:04:55.2
93 5 Marek Bielich J 00:04:56.3
94 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:56.3
95 25 Michal Vanko J 00:04:56.5
96 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:04:59.2
97 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:04:59.4
98 126 Matej Halák M 00:04:59.5
99 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:04:59.7

100 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:05:00.2
101 23 Jan Prachar M 00:05:01.0
102 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:05:01.4
103 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:05:01.6
104 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:05:01.8
105 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:05:02.4
106 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:05:02.5
107 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:05:02.7
108 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:05:03.6



109 148 Ufonec M 00:05:03.9
110 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:05:05.1
111 119 František Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:05:06.6
112 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:05:07.3
113 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:05:10.4
114 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:05:10.9
115 66 Alan Synak - Medvedica J 00:05:11.7
116 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:05:12.1
117 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:05:14.1
118 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:05:15.7
119 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:05:17.8
120 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:05:19.0
121 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:05:20.9
122 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:05:22.3
123 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:05:23.7
124 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:05:24.6
125 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:25.7
126 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:05:27.3
127 117 Peter Medveď M 00:05:28.2
128 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:05:28.8
129 103 Matúš Hanko - Oko everywhere K 00:05:30.8
130 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:05:31.4
131 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:05:32.2
132 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:05:32.3
133 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:05:33.3
134 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:05:35.0
135 50 Jakub Vido J 00:05:38.9
136 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:05:40.9
137 15 Filip Ižák M 00:05:53.6
138 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:05:53.9
139 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:06:01.7
140 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:06:04.4
141 73 Tomáš Mikloš - CTK Viking J 00:06:06.7
142 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:06:11.8
143 146 Michal Dinič M 00:06:33.1
144 133 Samuel Šabo K 00:06:36.1
145 34 Filip Kutiš K 00:06:38.2



146 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:08:49.3



RZ1 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:03:46.0
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:03:47.4
3 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:03:54.6
4 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:03:58.0
5 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:59.4
6 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:04:07.2
7 9 Peter Drábik M 00:04:12.3
8 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:04:13.7
9 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:14.2

10 60 Martin Hain M 00:04:18.4
11 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:18.5
12 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:18.7
13 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:04:21.4
14 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:22.7
15 63 Robo Grach M 00:04:23.5
16 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:04:24.2
17 132 Adam Haviar M 00:04:25.4
18 62 Martin Bíly M 00:04:26.0
19 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:04:26.5
20 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:04:26.9
21 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:04:27.7
22 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:04:27.8
23 36 Juraj Melo M 00:04:28.0
24 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:04:28.2
25 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:29.1
26 127 Marián Turza M 00:04:29.2
27 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:04:29.5
28 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:04:30.7
29 145 Martin Talian M 00:04:31.9
30 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:04:34.8
31 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:04:39.2
32 3 Matej Benka M 00:04:40.4
33 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:04:40.5
34 124 Adam Knapec M 00:04:40.8



35 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:04:40.9
36 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:04:41.7
37 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:04:42.3
38 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:04:43.0
39 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:04:45.5
40 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:04:46.1
41 128 Michal Bačík M 00:04:47.5
42 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:04:48.3
43 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:04:48.5
44 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:04:49.5
45 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:04:49.6
46 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:04:51.7
47 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:04:52.8
48 33 Janech Matúš M 00:04:55.2
49 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:04:59.2
50 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:04:59.4
51 126 Matej Halák M 00:04:59.5
52 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:04:59.7
53 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:05:00.2
54 23 Jan Prachar M 00:05:01.0
55 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:05:01.6
56 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:05:01.8
57 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:05:02.4
58 148 Ufonec M 00:05:03.9
59 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:05:05.1
60 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:05:10.4
61 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:05:10.9
62 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:05:12.1
63 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:05:14.1
64 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:05:17.8
65 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:05:19.0
66 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:05:20.9
67 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:05:23.7
68 117 Peter Medveď M 00:05:28.2
69 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:05:32.2
70 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:05:35.0
71 15 Filip Ižák M 00:05:53.6



72 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:06:04.4
73 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:06:11.8
74 146 Michal Dinič M 00:06:33.1
75 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:08:49.3



RZ1 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 24 Martin Smatana J 00:03:59.3
2 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:04:00.1
3 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:04:02.5
4 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:04.6
5 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:04:07.1
6 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:04:07.9
7 48 Adam Feješ J 00:04:08.3
8 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:10.4
9 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:04:15.6

10 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:04:16.8
11 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:04:17.4
12 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:04:19.6
13 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:24.2
14 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:25.7
15 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:04:25.9
16 69 David Zaťko J 00:04:26.7
17 49 Max Štěrba J 00:04:31.7
18 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:04:32.0
19 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:04:33.6
20 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:04:36.5
21 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:04:41.4
22 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:04:44.7
23 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:04:46.5
24 21 Timotej Palák J 00:04:48.0
25 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:04:49.0
26 118 Simon Šimko J 00:04:49.4
27 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:04:52.3
28 5 Marek Bielich J 00:04:56.3
29 25 Michal Vanko J 00:04:56.5
30 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:05:01.4
31 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:05:02.5
32 66 Alan Synak - Medvedica J 00:05:11.7
33 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:05:22.3
34 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:05:27.3



35 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:05:31.4
36 50 Jakub Vido J 00:05:38.9
37 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:06:01.7
38 73 Tomáš Mikloš - CTK Viking J 00:06:06.7



RZ1 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:04:46.2
2 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:05:02.7
3 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:05:03.6
4 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:05:07.3
5 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:05:15.7
6 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:25.7
7 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:05:32.3
8 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:05:53.9



RZ1 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:03:52.7
2 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:03:59.1
3 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:04:03.7
4 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:04:08.0
5 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:04:08.3
6 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:04:10.4
7 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:04:10.4
8 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:15.7
9 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:04:16.3

10 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:19.8
11 12 Marian Fábik E 00:04:23.2
12 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:04:34.7
13 91 Martin Menšík E 00:04:44.8
14 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:04:51.6
15 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:56.3
16 119 František Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:05:06.6
17 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:05:24.6
18 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:05:28.8
19 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:05:33.3



RZ1 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 29 Enzo Šplha - Cyklistická tour K 00:04:32.7
2 47 Viktor Banič - Be a rider K 00:04:43.2
3 103 Matúš Hanko - Oko everywhere K 00:05:30.8
4 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:05:40.9
5 133 Samuel Šabo K 00:06:36.1
6 34 Filip Kutiš K 00:06:38.2



RZ2

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:02:18.3
2 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:02:21.6
3 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:02:25.4
4 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:02:26.3
5 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:02:28.8
6 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:02:29.3
7 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:02:31.1
8 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:02:31.5
9 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:02:31.7

10 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:02:31.8
11 24 Martin Smatana J 00:02:33.4
12 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:02:33.8
13 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:02:33.8
14 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:33.9
15 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:02:34.1
16 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:34.4
17 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:02:34.6
18 9 Peter Drábik M 00:02:34.8
19 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:02:35.5
20 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:02:36.4
21 60 Martin Hain M 00:02:36.6
22 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:36.7
23 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:02:38.4
24 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:02:38.5
25 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:02:40.1
26 63 Robo Grach M 00:02:41.2
27 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:02:41.4
28 62 Martin Bíly M 00:02:41.7
29 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:02:42.0
30 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:43.2
31 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:43.2
32 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:02:43.8
33 12 Marian Fábik E 00:02:43.8
34 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:02:44.9



35 36 Juraj Melo M 00:02:45.1
36 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:02:45.1
37 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:02:45.2
38 132 Adam Haviar M 00:02:45.9
39 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:02:46.3
40 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:02:46.5
41 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:02:46.7
42 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:47.0
43 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:02:47.1
44 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:02:47.1
45 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:02:47.4
46 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:02:47.7
47 145 Martin Talian M 00:02:48.1
48 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:02:48.7
49 69 David Zaťko J 00:02:49.6
50 127 Marián Turza M 00:02:49.9
51 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:02:49.9
52 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:02:50.5
53 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:02:51.0
54 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:02:51.3
55 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:02:51.3
56 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:51.6
57 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:02:51.6
58 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:51.7
59 48 Adam Feješ J 00:02:51.8
60 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:02:52.7
61 21 Timotej Palák J 00:02:53.4
62 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:02:54.2
63 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:02:54.8
64 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:02:56.4
65 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:02:57.3
66 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:02:57.6
67 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:02:58.2
68 3 Matej Benka M 00:02:59.6
69 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:02:59.7
70 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:03:00.5
71 124 Adam Knapec M 00:03:01.2



72 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:01.5
73 91 Martin Menšík E 00:03:02.3
74 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:02.7
75 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:03:03.5
76 128 Michal Bačík M 00:03:03.7
77 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:03:03.8
78 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:03:04.0
79 126 Matej Halák M 00:03:04.3
80 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:03:06.3
81 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:03:06.6
82 49 Max Štěrba J 00:03:06.7
83 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:06.9
84 25 Michal Vanko J 00:03:07.0
85 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:03:08.5
86 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:03:08.6
87 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:08.6
88 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:03:09.1
89 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:03:09.3
90 23 Jan Prachar M 00:03:09.5
91 5 Marek Bielich J 00:03:10.4
92 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:03:10.5
93 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:03:10.6
94 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:03:10.7
95 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:03:11.0
96 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:03:11.1
97 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:03:12.2
98 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:03:12.2
99 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:12.3

100 148 Ufonec M 00:03:12.5
101 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:03:14.8
102 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:03:15.4
103 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:03:15.8
104 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:03:17.2
105 33 Janech Matúš M 00:03:20.0
106 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:03:23.5
107 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:03:24.1
108 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:03:24.6



109 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:03:25.2
110 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:03:25.6
111 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:03:27.1
112 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:03:28.3
113 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:03:28.7
114 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:03:29.0
115 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:03:31.6
116 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:03:31.8
117 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:03:32.5
118 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:03:34.1
119 50 Jakub Vido J 00:03:34.2
120 117 Peter Medveď M 00:03:35.4
121 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:03:35.5
122 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:03:37.8
123 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:03:38.1
124 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:03:38.2
125 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:03:38.2
126 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:03:38.9
127 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:03:39.8
128 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:49.8
129 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:03:50.6
130 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:03:56.1
131 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:03:58.6
132 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:03:58.9
133 15 Filip Ižák M 00:04:02.3
134 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:04:02.4
135 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:04:05.4
136 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:04:13.2
137 118 Simon Šimko J 00:07:03.2
138 146 Michal Dinič M 00:11:10.6



RZ2 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:02:18.3
2 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:02:21.6
3 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:02:26.3
4 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:02:29.3
5 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:02:31.1
6 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:02:31.7
7 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:02:33.8
8 9 Peter Drábik M 00:02:34.8
9 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:02:36.4

10 60 Martin Hain M 00:02:36.6
11 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:36.7
12 63 Robo Grach M 00:02:41.2
13 62 Martin Bíly M 00:02:41.7
14 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:43.2
15 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:02:43.8
16 36 Juraj Melo M 00:02:45.1
17 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:02:45.1
18 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:02:45.2
19 132 Adam Haviar M 00:02:45.9
20 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:02:46.3
21 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:02:46.5
22 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:02:46.7
23 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:02:47.1
24 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:02:47.1
25 145 Martin Talian M 00:02:48.1
26 127 Marián Turza M 00:02:49.9
27 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:02:51.0
28 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:02:51.3
29 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:02:51.6
30 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:51.7
31 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:02:52.7
32 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:02:54.2
33 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:02:56.4
34 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:02:57.6



35 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:02:58.2
36 3 Matej Benka M 00:02:59.6
37 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:02:59.7
38 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:03:00.5
39 124 Adam Knapec M 00:03:01.2
40 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:01.5
41 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:03:03.5
42 128 Michal Bačík M 00:03:03.7
43 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:03:03.8
44 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:03:04.0
45 126 Matej Halák M 00:03:04.3
46 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:03:06.3
47 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:03:08.5
48 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:03:09.3
49 23 Jan Prachar M 00:03:09.5
50 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:03:10.5
51 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:03:10.6
52 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:03:10.7
53 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:03:11.0
54 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:03:11.1
55 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:03:12.2
56 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:03:12.2
57 148 Ufonec M 00:03:12.5
58 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:03:14.8
59 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:03:15.4
60 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:03:15.8
61 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:03:17.2
62 33 Janech Matúš M 00:03:20.0
63 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:03:24.1
64 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:03:25.2
65 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:03:28.3
66 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:03:31.8
67 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:03:32.5
68 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:03:34.1
69 117 Peter Medveď M 00:03:35.4
70 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:03:38.1
71 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:03:38.2



72 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:03:56.1
73 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:03:58.9
74 15 Filip Ižák M 00:04:02.3
75 146 Michal Dinič M 00:11:10.6



RZ2 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:02:31.8
2 24 Martin Smatana J 00:02:33.4
3 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:02:33.8
4 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:33.9
5 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:02:38.4
6 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:02:38.5
7 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:02:40.1
8 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:02:42.0
9 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:43.2

10 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:47.0
11 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:02:47.4
12 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:02:47.7
13 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:02:48.7
14 69 David Zaťko J 00:02:49.6
15 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:02:49.9
16 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:02:50.5
17 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:02:51.3
18 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:02:51.6
19 48 Adam Feješ J 00:02:51.8
20 21 Timotej Palák J 00:02:53.4
21 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:02:57.3
22 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:02.7
23 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:03:06.6
24 49 Max Štěrba J 00:03:06.7
25 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:06.9
26 25 Michal Vanko J 00:03:07.0
27 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:03:08.6
28 5 Marek Bielich J 00:03:10.4
29 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:03:25.6
30 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:03:29.0
31 50 Jakub Vido J 00:03:34.2
32 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:03:35.5
33 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:03:37.8
34 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:03:50.6



35 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:04:05.4
36 118 Simon Šimko J 00:07:03.2



RZ2 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:08.6
2 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:03:23.5
3 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:03:24.6
4 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:03:27.1
5 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:03:28.7
6 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:03:38.2
7 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:49.8
8 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:04:02.4



RZ2 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:02:25.4
2 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:02:28.8
3 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:02:31.5
4 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:02:34.1
5 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:34.4
6 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:02:34.6
7 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:02:35.5
8 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:02:41.4
9 12 Marian Fábik E 00:02:43.8

10 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:02:44.9
11 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:02:54.8
12 91 Martin Menšík E 00:03:02.3
13 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:03:09.1
14 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:12.3
15 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:03:31.6
16 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:03:38.9
17 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:03:39.8
18 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:04:13.2



RZ2 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:03:58.6



RZ3

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:02:47.2
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:02:52.9
3 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:02:53.4
4 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:59.9
5 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:03:00.4
6 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:03:00.6
7 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:03.1
8 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:03:04.0
9 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:03:05.6

10 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:03:06.1
11 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:03:06.1
12 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:03:06.4
13 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:06.9
14 9 Peter Drábik M 00:03:08.1
15 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:03:08.6
16 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:03:09.7
17 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:03:09.7
18 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:12.0
19 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:03:13.1
20 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:03:14.7
21 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:03:14.9
22 24 Martin Smatana J 00:03:15.4
23 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:03:15.5
24 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:15.6
25 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:03:16.5
26 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:03:16.6
27 12 Marian Fábik E 00:03:17.3
28 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:03:17.9
29 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:18.1
30 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:03:20.2
31 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:22.7
32 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:03:22.8
33 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:22.9
34 60 Martin Hain M 00:03:23.4



35 145 Martin Talian M 00:03:23.5
36 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:03:24.0
37 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:03:26.4
38 62 Martin Bíly M 00:03:26.7
39 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:03:27.9
40 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:03:27.9
41 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:03:27.9
42 132 Adam Haviar M 00:03:28.2
43 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:03:28.4
44 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:03:29.2
45 36 Juraj Melo M 00:03:30.6
46 63 Robo Grach M 00:03:30.6
47 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:03:31.1
48 69 David Zaťko J 00:03:31.7
49 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:03:31.7
50 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:31.7
51 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:03:31.8
52 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:03:31.9
53 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:33.0
54 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:03:33.3
55 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:03:33.5
56 21 Timotej Palák J 00:03:33.6
57 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:03:35.2
58 124 Adam Knapec M 00:03:35.5
59 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:03:35.6
60 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:35.8
61 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:03:36.1
62 49 Max Štěrba J 00:03:40.3
63 29 Enzo Šplha - Cyklistická tour K 00:03:40.3
64 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:03:40.5
65 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:03:40.7
66 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:03:40.7
67 48 Adam Feješ J 00:03:40.7
68 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:41.0
69 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:03:41.7
70 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:03:42.2
71 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:43.7



72 3 Matej Benka M 00:03:44.1
73 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:03:44.5
74 126 Matej Halák M 00:03:45.0
75 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:03:45.0
76 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:03:47.5
77 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:47.6
78 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:03:48.0
79 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:03:48.1
80 91 Martin Menšík E 00:03:48.8
81 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:03:49.4
82 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:50.0
83 128 Michal Bačík M 00:03:50.3
84 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:03:51.4
85 47 Viktor Banič - Be a rider K 00:03:52.7
86 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:03:53.1
87 103 Matúš Hanko - Oko everywhere K 00:03:53.1
88 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:03:53.5
89 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:03:54.0
90 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:03:54.6
91 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:03:54.7
92 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:03:54.9
93 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:03:55.5
94 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:03:57.3
95 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:03:57.4
96 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:03:59.0
97 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:03:59.3
98 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:04:00.0
99 25 Michal Vanko J 00:04:00.4

100 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:04:00.7
101 5 Marek Bielich J 00:04:01.5
102 23 Jan Prachar M 00:04:02.0
103 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:04:02.0
104 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:04:02.3
105 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:04:02.7
106 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:04:03.4
107 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:03.8
108 148 Ufonec M 00:04:04.3



109 33 Janech Matúš M 00:04:04.7
110 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:04:06.3
111 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:04:07.0
112 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:04:07.5
113 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:04:07.9
114 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:04:08.1
115 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:04:13.0
116 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:04:13.2
117 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:04:14.9
118 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:04:15.5
119 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:04:16.4
120 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:04:17.6
121 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:04:18.7
122 118 Simon Šimko J 00:04:19.3
123 127 Marián Turza M 00:04:19.5
124 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:04:20.8
125 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:04:21.8
126 66 Alan Synak - Medvedica J 00:04:24.6
127 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:04:24.7
128 50 Jakub Vido J 00:04:24.9
129 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:04:25.3
130 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:04:25.9
131 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:04:26.0
132 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:04:26.4
133 15 Filip Ižák M 00:04:28.9
134 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:04:31.9
135 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:04:37.8
136 119 František Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:04:39.6
137 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:04:42.3
138 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:04:42.4
139 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:04:43.5
140 117 Peter Medveď M 00:04:53.6
141 133 Samuel Šabo K 00:04:59.0
142 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:05:03.6
143 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:05:10.5
144 34 Filip Kutiš K 00:05:54.4



RZ3 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 89 Luboš Staňo - MTBIKER M 00:02:47.2
2 142 Jakub Linda - Weldtite M 00:02:52.9
3 10 Oliver Drábik M 00:03:00.6
4 108 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:03.1
5 140 Martin Brozman - Weldtite M 00:03:06.1
6 125 Martin Koreň - Prodigy racing M 00:03:06.1
7 9 Peter Drábik M 00:03:08.1
8 6 Patrik Bílý M 00:03:09.7
9 121 Tomáš Žucha - Kubica šport racing M 00:03:16.5

10 107 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:03:17.9
11 111 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:22.9
12 60 Martin Hain M 00:03:23.4
13 145 Martin Talian M 00:03:23.5
14 31 Lukáš Slováček M 00:03:24.0
15 84 Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER M 00:03:26.4
16 62 Martin Bíly M 00:03:26.7
17 86 Tomáš Straka - MTBIKER M 00:03:27.9
18 132 Adam Haviar M 00:03:28.2
19 61 Tomáš Hain M 00:03:28.4
20 143 Gregor Čalkovský - Weldtite M 00:03:29.2
21 36 Juraj Melo M 00:03:30.6
22 63 Robo Grach M 00:03:30.6
23 123 Tomáš Jakuš M 00:03:31.1
24 78 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:03:31.7
25 77 Tomáš Ulbrich - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team M 00:03:31.8
26 82 Richard Bačikovský - Konspiracing M 00:03:31.9
27 112 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:33.0
28 138 Damián Duchoň M 00:03:33.3
29 120 Šimon Michalenko - Kubica šport racing M 00:03:35.2
30 124 Adam Knapec M 00:03:35.5
31 75 David Zverko - Miserable furt M 00:03:36.1
32 101 Juraj Hanko M 00:03:40.5
33 144 Jakub Šubrt M 00:03:40.7
34 96 Jakub Križan - CK Stupava M 00:03:40.7



35 65 Jakub Dobák M 00:03:41.7
36 16 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:43.7
37 3 Matej Benka M 00:03:44.1
38 126 Matej Halák M 00:03:45.0
39 44 Jozef Holienka - Be a rider M 00:03:48.0
40 130 Michal Ingelý M 00:03:48.1
41 83 Róber Bačík - Konspiracing M 00:03:49.4
42 128 Michal Bačík M 00:03:50.3
43 32 Jakub Gašpar - All stars racing team M 00:03:51.4
44 76 Marek Stančík - Miserable furt M 00:03:53.1
45 54 Tomáš Pauer M 00:03:53.5
46 27 Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:03:54.0
47 17 Marián Kľúčik M 00:03:54.6
48 30 Miroslav Dančík M 00:03:54.7
49 80 Igor Čemeš - Konspiracing M 00:03:54.9
50 37 Lukáš Schneider M 00:03:57.3
51 43 Karol Sloboda - Be a rider M 00:03:59.0
52 41 Martin Hajduk M 00:03:59.3
53 14 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:04:00.7
54 23 Jan Prachar M 00:04:02.0
55 35 Michal Hrabovský M 00:04:02.3
56 93 Dušan Piskora M 00:04:02.7
57 51 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:03.8
58 148 Ufonec M 00:04:04.3
59 33 Janech Matúš M 00:04:04.7
60 18 Ján KOlesár M 00:04:07.0
61 149 Juraj Streďanský M 00:04:13.0
62 4 Roman Bambura - Miserable furt M 00:04:14.9
63 147 Matúš Vasil M 00:04:15.5
64 135 Andrej Sámal - Procycling M 00:04:16.4
65 19 Marek Lenčeš M 00:04:18.7
66 127 Marián Turza M 00:04:19.5
67 67 Michal Synak - Medvedica M 00:04:20.8
68 52 Fedor Lenďák - MTBIKER M 00:04:24.7
69 137 Vladimír Marko M 00:04:25.9
70 15 Filip Ižák M 00:04:28.9
71 81 Sebastián Lupták - Konspiracing M 00:04:31.9



72 136 Rastislav Jamriška M 00:04:37.8
73 117 Peter Medveď M 00:04:53.6
74 28 Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils M 00:05:10.5



RZ3 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 94 Jakub Lachkovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:06.9
2 141 Martin Koša - Weldtite J 00:03:08.6
3 102 Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere J 00:03:09.7
4 109 Adam Hricko - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:12.0
5 79 Radomír Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:03:14.9
6 24 Martin Smatana J 00:03:15.4
7 97 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:15.6
8 90 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:18.1
9 59 Filip Uhrin - Cyklistická tour J 00:03:20.2

10 2 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:22.7
11 64 Jakub Ferenčík J 00:03:22.8
12 114 Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing J 00:03:27.9
13 20 Maximilián Lenčeš J 00:03:27.9
14 69 David Zaťko J 00:03:31.7
15 40 Filip Kákoš - Adrenaline bike team J 00:03:33.5
16 21 Timotej Palák J 00:03:33.6
17 110 Dominik Vašek - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:35.8
18 49 Max Štěrba J 00:03:40.3
19 48 Adam Feješ J 00:03:40.7
20 104 Peter Bujna - Divo Trenčín J 00:03:41.0
21 45 Samo Štecko - Be a rider J 00:03:42.2
22 53 Daniel Králík - Cyklokoloniál Enduro Team J 00:03:45.0
23 46 Vlado Lupták - Be a rider J 00:03:47.5
24 95 Andrej Šteflovič - CK Stupava J 00:03:47.6
25 58 Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider J 00:03:55.5
26 57 Matej Michálik - Be a rider J 00:03:57.4
27 25 Michal Vanko J 00:04:00.4
28 5 Marek Bielich J 00:04:01.5
29 71 Oliver Slivka - DH positive J 00:04:08.1
30 13 Michal Fabuš J 00:04:13.2
31 116 Lukáš Medveď J 00:04:17.6
32 118 Simon Šimko J 00:04:19.3
33 66 Alan Synak - Medvedica J 00:04:24.6
34 50 Jakub Vido J 00:04:24.9



35 42 Pavol Medvecky J 00:04:25.3
36 68 Patrik Geľan J 00:04:26.4
37 72 Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking J 00:04:42.3



RZ3 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 26 Kristína Galušková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:50.0
2 55 Zana Hrnčiariková Z 00:04:03.4
3 11 Natália Ďugelová Z 00:04:06.3
4 39 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenaline bike team Z 00:04:07.9
5 56 Laura Lukáčová Z 00:04:21.8
6 129 Simona Jurenková Z 00:04:42.4
7 7 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:04:43.5
8 85 Andrea Hlinková Z 00:05:03.6



RZ3 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 88 Adam Milo - CTM racing team E 00:02:53.4
2 92 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:59.9
3 87 Peter Kupec - Mad style racing E 00:03:00.4
4 106 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing E 00:03:04.0
5 115 Patrik Krátky- Bikegarage E 00:03:05.6
6 131 Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage E 00:03:06.4
7 105 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing E 00:03:13.1
8 70 Andrej Slivka - DH positive E 00:03:14.7
9 38 Luboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:03:15.5

10 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:03:16.6
11 12 Marian Fábik E 00:03:17.3
12 134 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:31.7
13 139 Ľubomír Lilge - Enjoy the ride E 00:03:35.6
14 122 Ivan Kobida - Kubica šport racing E 00:03:44.5
15 91 Martin Menšík E 00:03:48.8
16 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:04:00.0
17 74 Viliam Koller - Miserable furt E 00:04:02.0
18 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:04:07.5
19 119 František Taraba - MTBIKER E 00:04:39.6



RZ3 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 29 Enzo Šplha - Cyklistická tour K 00:03:40.3
2 47 Viktor Banič - Be a rider K 00:03:52.7
3 103 Matúš Hanko - Oko everywhere K 00:03:53.1
4 113 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily K 00:04:26.0
5 133 Samuel Šabo K 00:04:59.0
6 34 Filip Kutiš K 00:05:54.4


